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Goochland County

Goochland County is located in the Capital Region Workforce Partnership (LWIA IX)

Top 15 Employers in Capital Region Workforce Partnership (LWIA IX)

Rank Employer Name
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Capital One Bank

Virginia Commonwealth University
Henrico County School Board
Chesterfield County School Board
MCV Hospital

Bon Secours Richmond Health System
HCA Virginia Health System
Richmond City Public Schools
County of Henrico

City of Richmond

Wal Mart

County of Chesterfield

Kroger

Hanover County School Board

U.S. Department of Defense

Top 15 Employers in Goochland County

Rank Employer Name

Capital One Bank

Carmax Auto Superstores S
Inc

Goochland County School Board

Luck Stone Corporation

Performance Food Group In

Virginia Farm Bureau Mutual Insurance,
Virginia Correctional Center for Women
County of Goochland

Capital One Services Il LLC

Psychiatric Institute of Richmond
Hermitage Country Club

Lee Highway Paving Corporation

L.E. Myers Company

Restaurant Associates LLC

Goochland Powhatan Commun

*LWIA abbreviates Local Workforce Investment Area
Data: Virginia Labor Market Information - virginialmi.org - Q2, 2014 www.CTETrailblazers.org Copyright ©2015 Commonwealth of Virginia Department of Education

#of Employees

Industry

1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+

# of Employees

Credit Intermediation and Related Activities
Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Hospitals

Hospitals

Hospitals

Educational Services

Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government
Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government
General Merchandise Stores

Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government
Food and Beverage Stores

Educational Services

National Security and International Affairs

Industry

1000+
500 to 999

250 to 499
250 to 499
100 to 249
100 to 249
100 to 249
100 to 249
100 to 249
100 to 249
100 to 249
100 to 249
100 to 249
100 to 249
100 to 249

Inc.

Credit Intermediation and Related Activities
Management of Companies and Enterprises

Educational Services

Mining (except Oil and Gas)

Merchant Wholesalers, Nondurable Goods
Insurance Carriers and Related Activities

Justice, Public Order, and Safety Activities
Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government
Credit Intermediation and Related Activities
Hospitals

Amusement, Gambling, and Recreation Industries
Petroleum and Coal Products Manufacturing
Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction

Food Services and Drinking Places

Ambulatory Health Care Services



